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Academic Committees 
Updated SPRING 2017 

 

Academic Council 
 

Dr. Michelle Howard-Vital [Provost] Chair 

Dr. Denise Callwood-Brathwaite [Assoc. Provost] Co-Chair 

Dr. Keshia Abraham [Dean, Arts and Sciences] 

Dr. Tameka Hobbs [Chair, Social Sciences]  

Mr. Melvin White [Chair, Visual/Perf Arts] 

Dr. Abbass Entessari [Dean of Business] 

Dr. Rose Mary Stiffin [Chair, Health, Nat Sci] 

Ms. Jamila Lyn Co-Director of Freshman Experience and Transition Programs 

Mr. Jae Jackson Interim Director, CASR 

Dr. A. J. Tolbert [Chair, Aviation] 

Dr. Ben Wongsaroj [Chair, Comp Sci/Math] 

Dr. William Hopper [AVP of IE]  

Dr. Carlos Canas [Director of Inst. Research] 

Dr. Idriss Abdoulaye [Dean, Education, QEP] 

Dr. Mary-Angie Salvá-Ramírez [Faculty Senate President] 

Cheryl Wilcher  [Library] 

 

Black Studies 
 

Dr. Keshia Abraham [Dean, Arts and Sciences] Chair 

Dr. Tameka Hobbs [Chair, Social Sciences] Co-Chair 

Ms. Ann Payne-Nimmons [LRCPA] Co-Chair 

Mr. Keith Allen [Lou Rawls Center] 

Dr. Nicolas Diogo [Computer Science] 

Tawnicia Ferguson Rowan [Humanities] 

Ms. Lucy Osemota [Library] 

Mr. Vernon Martin [Student Activities]  

Mr. C. Anthony Fraser [Social Sciences] 

Audley Reid [Social Sciences] 

Dr. William Hopper [Assoc VP of IE] 

Dr. Michael Hudson [Social Sciences] 

Dr. Rose Stiffin [Chair, Health & Nat Sci] 

Dr. Michael Moss [Social Sciences] 

Dr. William Lucky [Business] 

Ms. Deborah Smith [Education] 
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Curriculum and Instruction 
 

Dr. Robert Strain [Humanities] Chair 

Dr. Michelle Howard-Vital [Provost] (ex officio) 

Dr. Telahun Desalegne [Comp Sc/Mathematics] 

Dr. Barbara Edwards [Business] 

Dr. Richard Yaklich [Dir of Assessment] 

Dr. William Hopper [AVP of IE] 

Dr. Martha Dawson [Humanities] 

Dr. Edward Stephenson [Social Sciences] 

Ms. Ethel Symonette-Johnson [Aviation] 

Dr. Sherman Marilyn [Health and Natural Sciences] 

Mr. Wing Tong [Computer Science] 

 

 

Global Education 
 

Dr. Keshia Abraham [Dean, SAS] Chair 

Ms. Lucy Osemota [Library]                                

Dr. Audley Reid [Social Sciences] 

Dr. William Hopper [AVP of IE] 

Dr. Cheulho Lee [Business] 

Dr. Mary-Angie Salvá-Ramírez [Humanities] 

Dr. A. J. Tolbert [Aviation] 

Mr. Wing Tong [Comp Sc/Mathematics] 

Ms. Nicole Yarling [Visual/Perf Arts] 

Dr. Michael Elliott [Health Nat Sciences] 

Dr. Annamaria Jerome-Raja [Education] 

 

Grade Appeals 
 

Dr. Kimberly Pellegrino [Business] Chair 

Mrs. Lelia Allen-Efford [Registrar] 

Dr. Richard Yaklich [Dir Assessment] 

Ms. Alessandra Manzon [Health and Natural Sciences] 

Mrs. Carla King-Crockett [Advisor] 

Dr. Titania Parker [Social Sciences] 

Dr. Robert Pellegrino [Business] 

Dr. Josefino Villanueva [Comp Sc/Mathematics] 

Russell Motley [Humanities] 

Dr. Tamar Riley [Education] 
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International Awareness 
 

Dr. Olivia Jackson [Social Sciences] Chair 

Dr. Yvonne Campbell [Education] 

Dr. Michelle Witherspoon [Humanities] 

Dr. Priye Torulagha [Social Sciences] 

Dr. Robert Labadie [Business] 

Ms. Alessandra Manzon [Health and Natural Sciences] 

Dr. Abbas Zadegan [Comp Sc/Mathematics] 

Hobbs, William [Humanities] 

Dr. Michael Moss [Social Sciences] 

Dr. Nelson Hall [Visual/Perf Arts] 

Dr. William Jong-Ebot [Humanities] 

Cheryl Wilcher [Library] 

 

Library and Archives 
 

Cheryl Wilcher [Library] Chair 

Mr. Wayne Christensen [Humanities] 

Mr. C. Anthony Fraser [Social Sciences] 

Dr. Ayivi Huisso [Health and Natural Sciences] 

Dr. Mildred Berry [Education] 

Dr. William Lucky [Business] 

Dr. Martha Dawson [Humanities] 

Dr. Eshagh Shehniyilagh [Social Sciences] 

Mr. Franklin Coronado [Aviation] 

 Jauquina Sturdivant [Library] 

Dr. Carrol Christian [Computer Science/Math] 

Mr. Russell Motley [Humanities] 

Ms. Nicole Yarling [Visual/Perf Arts] 

Dr. Renee Forbes [Business] 

Student Representative [SGA President] 
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RELPAD 
 

Dr. Annamaria Jerome-Raja [Education] Chair 

Dr. Michelle Howard-Vital [Provost] (ex officio) 

Dr. Denise Callwood-Brathwaite [Assoc Provost] (ex officio) 

Dr. Nathaniel Holmes [Humanities] 

Dr. Arnold Tolbert [Chair, Aviation] 

Mr. Melvin White [Chair, Visual/Perf Arts] 

Dr. Rose Stiffin [Chair, Health & Nat Sci] 

Dr. Edward Stephenson [Social Sciences] 

Dr. William Jong-Ebot [Humanities] 

Ms. Priscilla Dobbs [Education] 

 


